THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 19, 2022. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS AUGUST 19, 2022.
IAI
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
8/5/2022
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

22-50220 Matthew Alexander VVan Emden Lynn Ellen Coleman
(Cont. From 05/20/22, 06/17/22,
07/22/22)
22-50361 Dayton Erle Eisel 11l Stan H. Dick
22-50316 Melissa M. Porey Christopher Decker Lane

(Cont. From 07/22/22)

22-50319 Olga Rodriguez John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

22-50314 John Henry Oakley Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 07/22/22))



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

22-50340 Lawrence C. Forszen Christopher Decker Lane
22-50348 Kenya Cheeks Mills Christopher Decker Lane
22-50353 Billy R. Myers Christopher Decker Lane

Nancy L. Myers

22-50335 Janett C. Warfield Christopher Decker Lane
22-50339 Tamothy Ann Shoaf Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
22-50357 Alonzo Green John T. Orcutt
22-50356 Martin John Shapter John T. Orcutt

22-50334 Alexandria S. Walls PRO SE



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 19, 2022. THE

NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS AUGUST 19, 2022.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
8/5/2022
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

1:00 P.M.

22-10311 Roy Gene Cunningham Ron A. Anderson
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

22-50166 Rayvon Terah Davis Christopher C. Avery
(Cont. From 05/20/22, 06/03/22,
06/17/22, 07/01/22, 07/22/22)

22-10328 Kenneth Richard Gabor Damon Terry Duncan
Melissa Ann Gabor

22-10275 Charles David Elledge Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

22-10319 Carol Collins Hyatt Bradley Peter Jarvis

22-10330 Denese T. Wilkes Bradley Peter Jarvis

IAI



22-10246

22-10332

22-10223

22-10327

22-50327

22-50344

22-50349

22-50313

1:00 P.M.

(Continued)

Emily Dawn Richardson
(Cont. From 07/01/22, 07/22/22)

James Alan Leviner

Robert William Coble

Alice Faye Coble

(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,
07/22/22)

Henry R Tuck
Linda Taylor Tuck

Shanon Keith Morrison

Lakisha Viola Page

Phyllis Beeson Trexler

Cassie Ann Davis
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Todd G. Scott

John T. Orcutt

Ron A. Anderson

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Damon Terry Duncan



22-50347

22-50351

22-50333

22-50331

22-50137

22-50328

22-50269

22-50350

22-50338

1:00 P.M.

(Continued)

Anita Taylor Scott

Amber Hobson White

David Larue Hammonds
Deborah Payne Hayes

William Russell Harris Jr.
Michelle Lynn Miller-Harris

Charles K. Gehrke
Sheila M. Gehrke
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

Jennifer R. Mabe

Karen Y. Young
(Cont. From 07/01/22, 07/22/22)

Christine Robinson Michael

Jared Barton Miller

Damon Terry Duncan

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson



22-50258

22-50343

22-50307

22-50148

22-50345

22-50354

22-50337

22-50248

22-50320

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Anthony Robert Ellington Jennifer Adams Ledford
(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,

07/22/22)

Keya Nashelle Vinson Kristen Scott Nardone
Angelica Michelle Bowen Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 07/22/22)

Joseph Lee Davis Wendell Wes Schollander
Julie Michelle Anderson Davis

Carolyn Prince Cotton Gillis Wendell Wes Schollander
Deborah Jo Marion Wendell Wes Schollander
Patrick Fitzgerald Williams Wendell Wes Schollander

Daphne Lynn Williams

Sandra Martin Bauman John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,

07/22/22)

Michael Chad Boone John T. Orcutt

Mary Frances Boone
(Cont. From 07/22/22)



22-50336

22-50352

22-50280

22-50355

22-50332

22-50292

22-50243

22-50238

22-50275

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

William Buhl

David Ray Byrum

Katrina Lynn Dufresne
(Cont. From 07/01/22, 07/22/22)

David Wayne Dunn

Leslie Tolbert Fitzgerald Jr.
Debra Kay Fitzgerald

Juanita Barron Green
(Cont. From 07/22/22)

Jeffrey Wayne Hubbard
(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,
07/22/22)

Leonard Carmicheal King Il
(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,
07/22/22)

Nikki Sanford Morrison
(Cont. From 07/01/22))

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF

FF

FF



22-50358

22-50341

22-50326

22-50325

22-50342

22-50346

22-50254

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Rodney Lemonte Nixon

Dustin Edward Norwood
Ashley Suzanne Norwood

Kesha LaNay Oshorne

Erica Laniece Perry

Zachary Taylor Shaver
Breanna Nicole Shaver

Renee Marie St. Fleur

Jaris Shaddi Watson
(Cont. From 06/17/22, 07/01/22,
07/22/22)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF



